
Sr. No. Student Name Student mobile No Email

1 Agiwale Puja Sanjay 8698420570 pujaagiwale2003@gmail.com

2 Aher Gayatri Chandrabhan 9767400590 gayatriaher55@gmail.com

3 Arote  Harshada  Barku 8263896830 aroteharshada241@gmail.com

4 Attar Aayesha Farooq 9022152466 aayesha.attar2005@gmail.com

5 Badhe  Rushikesh Kacheshwar 8767645953 badherushi9@gmail.com

6 Benke Ranvir Nitin 9766307508 ranvirrrbenke2003@gmail.com

7 Bhalerao Arti Dattatray 9118287107 artibhalerao2005@gmail.com

8 Bhalke Tejaswini Pandurang 9322890829 tejaswinipandurangbhalke1@gmail.com

9 Borhade Sakshi Kailas 9022660683 borahadekailas0@gmail.com

10 Borhade Swapnali Somnath 7498315981 swapnaliborhade631@gmail.com

11 Chaskar Omkar Atmaram 7083794294 chaskaromkar17@gmail.com

12 Dafedar Vaishnavi Sandip 7709393030 vaishnavidafedar11@gmail.com

13 Dakhe Gayatri Sanjay 7218893170

14 Datir Sakshi Dattatray 9503819136 sakshidatir16@gmail.com

15 Dere Sanket  Keshav 8329967794 sanketkeshavdere1290@gmail.com

16 Deshmukh  Dnyaneshwari  Popat 7972510492 ksrohini.kanawade@gmail.com

17 Dhindale Ajay Dasharath 7057433901 ajaydhindale25@gmail.com

18 Dhondbare Sakshi Kisan 9405343396 sakshidhondbare@gmail.com

19 Erande Sneha Rajesh 9699579967 abg9850218516@gmail.com

20 Gadge Sakshi Kailas 8805725384 sakshigadge135@gmail.com

21 Gaikwad Mahesh Ramchandra 7058066571 maheshgaikwad24738@gmail.com

22 Gavande Asmita Nanasaheb 7038127886 gitanawale8866@gmail.com

23 Gawai Puja Uttam 9527229451 pujagawai134@gmail.com

24 Ghane  Harshada  Kondiram 7796876145 kondiramghane2@gmail.com

25 Ghule  Bhushan  Namdev 9529143826 ghuleshubhan26@gmail.com

26 Ghule Rushikesh BhanudaS 8796637814

27 Ghule Samiksha  Jaydas 7588693316 samikshaghule942@gmail.com

28 Godase Sakshi Bharat 8668291852 sakshigodase0@gmail.com

29 Gode  Prachi Daji 9529087746 pgode8798@gmail.com

30 Gophane Rohan Navnath 9921501472

31 Gulve Payal Uttam 9421905221 payalgulve1@gmail.com

32 Jadhav Ankita Namdev 7218051268 jadhavankita475@gmail.com

33 Jadhav Sanskruti  Vijay 8180038747

34 Jagdale Vaibhavi Vijay 9922508854 jagdalevijay550@gmail.com

35 Jagtap Varsha Subhash 7709277129 jagtapsubhash445@gmail.com

36 Jondhale Bhagyashri Ramnath 7098307183 bhagyashrijondhale46@gmai.com

37 Jorvekar Dhanashri Madhav 8857968367

38 Joshi Priti Shantaram 9284793577 pritisjoshi27@gmail.com

39 Kadnar Roshan Ramdas 9834676114 jagnarganesh@gmail.com

40 Kakad Bhumika Babasaheb 9623668891 kakadbhumika7@gmail.com
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41 Kandalkar  Dipali Ashok 9763326050 ashokkandalkar911@gmail.com

42 Kandekar Divya Ravindra 8010478982 surajkandekar95@gmail.com

43 Kharat Rutuja Rajendra 9021062944 rutujakharat877@gmail.com

44 Kolhe Ankita Dinkar 9552294332 kolhedin1972@gmail.com

45 Kudekar Komal Annasaheb 8788252948 komalkudekar2004@gmail.com

46 Kute Aarti Appasaheb 7620371767 sushilakute45205@gmail.com

47 Lamkhade Shruti Dilip 9552128556 shrutilamkhade23@gmail.com

48 Lende Aarti Sambhaji 7666780753 aartilende6@gmail.com

49 Mandal Aarti Arvind 8080181568

50 Nagare  Om  Rajendra 7498636873 omnagare07@gmail.com

51 Nagare  Ritesh Dattatraya 9075585510 nagareritesh063@gmail.com

52 Pawar Pranita Sunil 9579188234 sunilbpawar152@gmail.com

53 Pawar Rupali Dinkar 8421635788 rupalidpawar2005@gmail.com

54 Pawar Vaishnavi Dyneshwar 9370085446 vaishnavipawar1234@gmail.com

55 Pawase Komal Khanderao 8766678379 komalpawase9@gmail.com

56 Pawase Pratiksha Ravsaheb 9767383934

57 Pawase  Pravin  Kishor 9730910234 pravinpawase001@gmail.com

58 PHATANGARE   ASHVINI LAXMAN9309806663 saiphatagre445@gmail.com

59 Pokharkar Akshada Balasaheb 8788109340 akshadapokharkar1792004@gmail.com

60 Sadgir Mahesh Santu 7057145558 maheshsadgir491@gmail.com

61 Satpute Sakshi  Sunil 9699902827 sakshisatpute2612@gmail.com

62 Shaikh Aaliya  Kaiyyum 8483841675 aaliyashaikh0401@gmail.com

63 Shaikh Mariya  Anis 9604008190 shaikhhuzaifa680@gmail.com

64 Shaikh Muskan Shakil 9922707851

65 Shaikh  Zeba Amjad 9307865471

66 Shete Karan Dilip 7350209715

67 Shinde Akanksha Ravsaheb 9765557632 akankshashinde295@gmail.com

68 Shinde Ishwari Ramdas 8080748696 omkarramdasshinde@gmail.com

69 Shinde Ishwari Subhash 7263091814 varshasawant070@gmail.com

70 Shinde Nagesh Genubhau 9373306037 shindenagesh719@gmail.com

71 Shinde Radhika Bandu 9657287012 shinderadhika253@gmail.com

72 Shinde Rohit Dilip 8080202210 shinderohit4333@gmail.com

73 Sose Aarti Santosh 8482867165 santoshsose34@gmail.com

74 Surse  Payal Vijay 7414995432 payalsurse06@gmail.com

75 Thongire Ajay Sambhaji 8010866377

76 Thorat  Sakshi  Gorakshanath 8080222058 THORATSAKSHI405@GMAIL.COM

77 Vairat Sakshi Rajendra 8669722767 vairatsakshi41@gmail.com
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